Pharmacy Benefits Manager RFP # 529-07-0124

Vendor Conference Attendees 
August 30, 2007
	Vendor Name
	Contact
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Business Ink
	Jim Goodwin 
	(512) 467-1616
	Jim-goodwin@businessink.com

	Business Ink
	Marco Monsivais
	(512) 467-1616
	mmonsivais@businessink.com

	Consultant
	Mike McBride
	(972) 403-0790
	Pharmpartner01@yahoo.com

	Medimpact
	Scott Giambruno
	(904) 280-7108
	Scot.giambruno@medimpact.com

	Medimpact
	Ty Smith
	(858) 790-7706
	Ty.smith@medimpact.com

	First Health
	Sue Stuckey
	(512) 797-6157
	Sue.stuckey@gmail.com

	First Health
	Otis Price
	(512) 797-6157
	Otisprice@firsthealth.com

	First Health
	Jim Koch
	(512) 420-2696
	Jameskoch@firsthealth.com

	MHRx
	Alex Knight
	(216) 403-2343
	aknight@mhrx.com

	PHSB
	Tim Murrill
	(510) 590-1507
	tmurrill@phsb.com

	Walgreens
	Lloyd Roberts
	(972) 552-9977
	Lloyd.roberts@walgreens.com

	Express Scripts
	
	(770) 753-0048
	laguero@express-scripts.com

	HSM
	Chris Frey
	(512) 433-6209
	cfrey@hmsy.com


